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Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering

Quota
GO
GO
GO
GO
HS
HS
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
HS
HS
HS
0s
0s
0s
0s

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

75025
83651
70716
100835
62197
94339
44498
51203
1603
7652
14383
17090
5570
10449
2005
17553
21386
6187
22945
7869
19407
3844
6645
17250
4817
37393
8584
15118
1949
4135

Opening Rank Closing Rank

114874
83651
126208
100835
62197
94339
47155
54176
1603
7652
15463
17090
7208
10449
2005
25176
21386
42526
39889
18042
19407
3844
6645
17250
4817
37393
12604
17146
1949
4740



Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
GO
GO
GO
GO
HS
HS

OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
sC
OPEN
OPEN

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

4155
1979
3129
78
236
41717
46339
84722
44908
108732
7215
45472
194400
34982
6485
22714
24446
1128
3794
6199
6950
13487
4219
6164
1592
29451
30479
40996
21287
24483
68268

4155
2655
3129
78
236
70146
46339
84722
45750
108732
7215
45472
194400
34982
6485
24214
24446
1128
3927
6199
8683
13487
4351
6164
1592
42485
30479
44695
21287
24483
68268



Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]

OBC-NCL
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
sC

ST
OPEN
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

19227
1495
15535
21693
2827
4130
6196
9810
2598
871
2299
77
47647
78057
56154
59441
4733
46258
20298
27891
37002
5753
10211
18881
1061
5775
1791

19227
1495
19148
21693
3152
4130
6548
9810
3604
871
2299
77
70297
78057
60717
59441
4733
51933
20298
35307
45067
5753
11345
18881
1061
6214
1791



