NIT Goa B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6					
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75025	114874
Civil Engineering	GO	OPEN	Female-only (inc	83651	83651
Civil Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70716	126208
Civil Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	100835	100835
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62197	62197
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	94339	94339
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44498	47155
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	51203	54176
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1603	1603
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7652	7652
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14383	15463
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17090	17090
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5570	7208
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	10449	10449
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2005	2005
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17553	25176
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21386	21386
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6187	42526
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22945	39889
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	7869	18042
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	SC	Female-only (inc	19407	19407
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	3844	3844
Computer Science and Engineering	GO	ST	Female-only (inc	6645	6645
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17250	17250
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4817	4817
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	37393	37393
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8584	12604
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15118	17146
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1949	1949
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4135	4740

Computer Science and Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4155	4155
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1979	2655
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	3129	3129
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	78	78
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	236	236
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41717	70146
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	OPEN	Female-only (inc	46339	46339
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84722	84722
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44908	45750
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	108732	108732
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GO	ST	Female-only (inc	7215	7215
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45472	45472
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	194400	194400
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	34982	34982
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6485	6485
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22714	24214
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	24446	24446
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1128	1128
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3794	3927
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6199	6199
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6950	8683
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13487	13487
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4219	4351
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6164	6164
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1592	1592
Electronics and Communication Engineering	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29451	42485
Electronics and Communication Engineering	GO	OPEN	Female-only (inc	30479	30479
Electronics and Communication Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40996	44695
Electronics and Communication Engineering	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	21287	21287
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24483	24483
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	68268	68268

Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19227	19227
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1495	1495
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15535	19148
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21693	21693
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2827	3152
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	4130	4130
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6196	6548
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9810	9810
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2598	3604
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	871	871
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2299	2299
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	77	77
Mechanical Engineering	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47647	70297
Mechanical Engineering	GO	OPEN	Female-only (inc	78057	78057
Mechanical Engineering	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56154	60717
Mechanical Engineering	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	59441	59441
Mechanical Engineering	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	4733	4733
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46258	51933
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20298	20298
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27891	35307
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	37002	45067
Mechanical Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5753	5753
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10211	11345
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	18881	18881
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1061	1061
Mechanical Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5775	6214
Mechanical Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1791	1791